
Warm-Up Document No: 01-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

2 ENJOY B Fegチーム　メカニコ KOSMIC 33 55.721

1 ENJOY B MRF TONYKART 37 0.765 56.486

19 ENJOY B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 37 0.082 56.568

61 ENJOY B イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 23 0.253 56.821

74 ENJOY B クローバーwith S.R.C TONYKART 34 0.135 56.956

3 ENJOY B ボンバーレーシング birel 33 0.182 57.138

15 ENJOY B Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 11 0.356 57.494

38 ENJOY A K-Racing TONYKART 29 0.052 57.546

25 ENJOY B racer racer ACCEL TONYKART 36 0.251 57.797

55 ENJOY B ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birel ART 31 0.033 57.830

13 ENJOY A Feg Power EXPRIT 33 0.073 57.903

59 ENJOY A ジゴンス KOSMIC 13 0.042 57.945

85 ENJOY A 神星 TONYKART 34 0.376 58.321

77 ENJOY B ミカエル＆ルシファー TONYKART 28 0.251 58.572

11 ENJOY A RED BANANA CROC PROMOTION 36 0.028 58.600

36 ENJOY A NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 37 0.038 58.638

22 ENJOY A 幸田サーキット TEAMあべし!! MINATO 36 0.392 59.030

28 ENJOY A TEAM KONDOU RACING FORMULA-K 36 0.116 59.146

9 ENJOY B racer racer TONYKART 20 0.466 59.612

57 ENJOY A RUNSレーシング TONYKART 34 0.103 59.715

73 ENJOY A チームSprit&丸山工務店 33 0.731 1:00.446

START TIME: 9:00 FINISH TIME: 9:40

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

2020/11/8   9:50
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Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 55.721 Fegチーム　メカニコ



Qualifying Practice Document No: 02-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

2 ENJOY B Fegチーム　メカニコ KOSMIC 6 55.187

1 ENJOY B MRF TONYKART 7 0.884 56.071

3 ENJOY B ボンバーレーシング birel 7 0.240 56.311

61 ENJOY B イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 6 0.071 56.382

9 ENJOY B racer racer TONYKART 6 0.199 56.581

15 ENJOY B Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 6 0.162 56.743

19 ENJOY B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 6 0.033 56.776

55 ENJOY B ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birel ART 6 0.054 56.830

38 ENJOY A K-Racing TONYKART 6 0.251 57.081

25 ENJOY B racer racer ACCEL TONYKART 7 0.094 57.175

77 ENJOY B ミカエル＆ルシファー TONYKART 6 0.435 57.610

13 ENJOY A Feg Power EXPRIT 6 0.017 57.627

85 ENJOY A 神星 TONYKART 6 0.038 57.665

36 ENJOY A NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 6 0.228 57.893

11 ENJOY A RED BANANA CROC PROMOTION 7 0.086 57.979

28 ENJOY A TEAM KONDOU RACING FORMULA-K 6 1.018 58.997

22 ENJOY A 幸田サーキット TEAMあべし!! MINATO 6 0.165 59.162

57 ENJOY A RUNSレーシング TONYKART 6 0.095 59.257

59 ENJOY A ジゴンス KOSMIC 5 0.121 59.378

73 ENJOY A チームSprit&丸山工務店 6 0.265 59.643

74 ENJOY B クローバーwith S.R.C TONYKART 0 No Time

START TIME: 9:45 FINISH TIME: 9:50

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

2020/11/8   9:55
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 55.187 Fegチーム　メカニコ



Final  1H Document No: 04-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 2 ENJOY B Fegチーム　メカニコ KOSMIC 60 59:20.649 53.337

2 ▲1 3 ENJOY B ボンバーレーシング birel 59 59:20.163 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.441

3 ▲6 38 ENJOY A K-Racing TONYKART 59 59:26.015 5.852 1 Lap 55.582

4 ▲6 25 ENJOY B racer racer ACCEL TONYKART 58 59:12.854 1 Lap 2 Laps 56.425

5 ▲14 59 ENJOY A ジゴンス KOSMIC 58 59:23.598 10.744 2 Laps 55.322

6 〓 15 ENJOY B Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 58 1:00:02.396 38.798 2 Laps 54.248

7 ▼3 61 ENJOY B イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 57 1:00:00.306 1 Lap 3 Laps 53.827

8 ▲8 28 ENJOY A TEAM KONDOU RACING FORMULA-K 56 58:12.037 1 Lap 4 Laps 55.671

9 ▼7 1 ENJOY B MRF TONYKART 56 59:38.717 1:26.680 4 Laps 54.972

10 ▼5 9 ENJOY B racer racer TONYKART 55 59:21.514 1 Lap 5 Laps 54.205

11 ▲1 13 ENJOY A Feg Power EXPRIT 55 59:35.454 13.940 5 Laps 55.506

12 ▼1 77 ENJOY B ミカエル＆ルシファー TONYKART 54 57:20.290 1 Lap 6 Laps 56.158

13 ▲1 36 ENJOY A NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 54 59:28.942 2:08.652 6 Laps 56.474

14 ▲7 74 ENJOY B クローバーwith S.R.C TONYKART 54 59:37.453 8.511 6 Laps 54.972

15 ▼2 85 ENJOY A 神星 TONYKART 54 1:00:01.692 24.239 6 Laps 56.708

16 ▼8 55 ENJOY B ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birel ART 53 59:25.432 1 Lap 7 Laps 53.582

17 ▲3 73 ENJOY A チームSprit&丸山工務店 TONYKART 52 1:00:01.200 1 Lap 8 Laps 56.037

18 〓 57 ENJOY A RUNSレーシング TONYKART 52 1:00:05.617 4.417 8 Laps 58.248

19 ▼12 19 ENJOY B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 51 59:35.793 1 Lap 9 Laps 54.417

20 ▼3 22 ENJOY A 幸田サーキット TEAMあべし!! MINATO 49 58:35.909 2 Laps 11 Laps 58.353

21 ▼6 11 ENJOY A RED BANANA CROC PROMOTION 45 59:26.816 4 Laps 15 Laps 56.476

START TIME: 10:33 FINISH TIME: 11:33

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

Sports Kart
2020/11/8   11:36

Rnk

Announcement

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.337 Fegチーム　メカニコ



Final  2H Document No: 05-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 2 ENJOY B Fegチーム　メカニコ KOSMIC 118 1:59:36.320 53.337

2 ▲1 3 ENJOY B ボンバーレーシング birel 117 2:00:06.083 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.441

3 ▲16 59 ENJOY A ジゴンス KOSMIC 117 2:00:07.008 0.925 1 Lap 55.322

4 〓 61 ENJOY B イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 116 1:58:17.729 1 Lap 2 Laps 53.827

5 ▲1 15 ENJOY B Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 116 1:58:52.795 35.066 2 Laps 54.248

6 ▼4 1 ENJOY B MRF TONYKART 116 1:59:41.473 48.678 2 Laps 54.938

7 ▲2 38 ENJOY A K-Racing TONYKART 114 1:59:44.651 2 Laps 4 Laps 55.582

8 ▲8 28 ENJOY A TEAM KONDOU RACING FORMULA-K 113 1:59:50.094 1 Lap 5 Laps 55.671

9 ▲5 36 ENJOY A NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 113 2:00:09.524 19.430 5 Laps 56.474

10 ▲3 85 ENJOY A 神星 TONYKART 112 1:59:50.489 1 Lap 6 Laps 56.658

11 ▲10 74 ENJOY B クローバーwith S.R.C TONYKART 112 2:00:06.223 15.734 6 Laps 54.403

12 ▼7 *1 9 ENJOY B racer racer TONYKART 111 1:59:58.518 1 Lap 7 Laps 54.205 2Laps

13 ▼3 *2 25 ENJOY B racer racer ACCEL TONYKART 110 1:59:45.167 1 Lap 8 Laps 56.110 4Laps

14 ▼2 13 ENJOY A Feg Power EXPRIT 110 1:59:55.485 10.318 8 Laps 55.506

15 ▼7 55 ENJOY B ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birel ART 110 2:00:02.789 7.304 8 Laps 53.582

16 ▼5 77 ENJOY B ミカエル＆ルシファー TONYKART 109 1:59:55.805 1 Lap 9 Laps 55.866

17 ▼10 19 ENJOY B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 108 1:59:56.047 1 Lap 10 Laps 54.417

18 ▼1 22 ENJOY A 幸田サーキット TEAMあべし!! MINATO 107 1:59:31.572 1 Lap 11 Laps 57.330

19 ▲1 73 ENJOY A チームSprit&丸山工務店 TONYKART 104 1:59:31.944 3 Laps 14 Laps 56.037

20 ▼5 11 ENJOY A RED BANANA CROC PROMOTION 103 1:59:33.602 1 Lap 15 Laps 56.476

21 ▼3 57 ENJOY A RUNSレーシング TONYKART 97 1:59:26.434 6 Laps 21 Laps 58.098

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:33 FINISH TIME: 12:33

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  9 racer racer  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    走行時間規定違反

Sports Kart
2020/11/8   12:42

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 25 racer racer ACCEL  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 4Lap(s) 減算    優秀ドライバー参加によるハンディキャップ

NO. 13 Feg Power  :        12:14-12:16(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP)  :        12:24-12:26(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.337 Fegチーム　メカニコ



Final  3H Document No: 06-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 〓 2 ENJOY B Fegチーム　メカニコ KOSMIC 179 3:00:06.602 53.337

2 ▲1 3 ENJOY B ボンバーレーシング birel 177 3:00:07.220 2 Laps 2 Laps 54.441

3 ▼1 1 ENJOY B MRF TONYKART 176 2:59:39.182 1 Lap 3 Laps 54.919

4 〓 61 ENJOY B イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 175 3:00:08.086 1 Lap 4 Laps 53.827

5 ▲1 15 ENJOY B Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 173 2:59:26.937 2 Laps 6 Laps 54.248

6 ▲15 74 ENJOY B クローバーwith S.R.C TONYKART 171 2:59:39.459 2 Laps 8 Laps 54.403

7 ▲7 36 ENJOY A NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 170 2:59:23.966 1 Lap 9 Laps 56.474

8 ▲3 77 ENJOY B ミカエル＆ルシファー TONYKART 168 3:00:07.216 2 Laps 11 Laps 55.866

9 ▲7 28 ENJOY A TEAM KONDOU RACING FORMULA-K 168 3:00:13.582 6.366 11 Laps 55.671

10 ▲3 85 ENJOY A 神星 TONYKART 167 2:58:23.565 1 Lap 12 Laps 56.626

11 ▼6 *1 9 ENJOY B racer racer TONYKART 167 2:59:43.491 1:19.926 12 Laps 54.205 2Laps

12 ▼4 55 ENJOY B ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birel ART 167 3:00:01.142 17.651 12 Laps 53.582

13 ▼4 38 ENJOY A K-Racing TONYKART 166 2:56:22.218 1 Lap 13 Laps 55.582

14 ▼4 *2 25 ENJOY B racer racer ACCEL TONYKART 166 2:59:31.652 3:09.434 13 Laps 56.110 4Laps

15 ▼3 13 ENJOY A Feg Power EXPRIT 166 2:59:46.858 15.206 13 Laps 55.494

16 ▲3 59 ENJOY A ジゴンス KOSMIC 166 2:59:51.562 4.704 13 Laps 55.322

17 ▼10 19 ENJOY B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 165 2:59:35.972 1 Lap 14 Laps 54.398

18 ▼1 22 ENJOY A 幸田サーキット TEAMあべし!! MINATO 164 3:00:08.296 1 Lap 15 Laps 57.330

19 ▲1 73 ENJOY A チームSprit&丸山工務店 TONYKART 161 2:57:36.894 3 Laps 18 Laps 56.037

20 ▼5 11 ENJOY A RED BANANA CROC PROMOTION 161 3:00:09.427 2:32.533 18 Laps 56.474

21 ▼3 57 ENJOY A RUNSレーシング TONYKART 154 2:59:41.817 7 Laps 25 Laps 58.003

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:33 FINISH TIME: 13:33

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  9 racer racer  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    走行時間規定違反

Sports Kart
2020/11/8   13:38

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 25 racer racer ACCEL  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 4Lap(s) 減算    優秀ドライバー参加によるハンディキャップ

NO. 13 Feg Power  :        12:14-12:16(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP)  :        12:24-12:26(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

NO. 38 K-Racing  :        13:27-13:29(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.337 Fegチーム　メカニコ



Final  4H Document No: 07-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲2 3 ENJOY B ボンバーレーシング birel 237 3:59:50.812 54.342

2 ▼1 2 ENJOY B Fegチーム　メカニコ KOSMIC 235 3:59:40.971 2 Laps 2 Laps 53.337

3 ▲3 15 ENJOY B Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 233 4:00:02.017 2 Laps 4 Laps 54.248

4 ▼2 1 ENJOY B MRF TONYKART 232 3:59:24.906 1 Lap 5 Laps 54.887

5 ▲16 74 ENJOY B クローバーwith S.R.C TONYKART 228 3:58:28.409 4 Laps 9 Laps 54.403

6 ▼1 *1 9 ENJOY B racer racer TONYKART 228 3:59:51.528 1:23.119 9 Laps 54.205 2Laps

7 〓 19 ENJOY B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 226 4:00:03.376 2 Laps 11 Laps 54.398

8 ▲6 36 ENJOY A NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 226 4:00:06.286 2.910 11 Laps 56.403

9 ▼1 55 ENJOY B ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birel ART 225 3:59:28.823 1 Lap 12 Laps 53.582

10 ▲6 28 ENJOY A TEAM KONDOU RACING FORMULA-K 225 3:59:48.377 19.554 12 Laps 55.671

11 ▲8 59 ENJOY A ジゴンス KOSMIC 225 4:00:06.451 18.074 12 Laps 55.322

12 〓 13 ENJOY A Feg Power EXPRIT 224 3:58:53.116 1 Lap 13 Laps 55.494

13 〓 85 ENJOY A 神星 TONYKART 224 4:00:11.619 1:18.503 13 Laps 56.435

14 ▼3 77 ENJOY B ミカエル＆ルシファー TONYKART 222 3:59:40.353 2 Laps 15 Laps 55.866

15 ▼5 *2 25 ENJOY B racer racer ACCEL TONYKART 221 3:59:21.470 1 Lap 16 Laps 56.110 4Laps

16 ▲1 22 ENJOY A 幸田サーキット TEAMあべし!! MINATO 220 3:59:47.202 1 Lap 17 Laps 57.330

17 ▲3 73 ENJOY A チームSprit&丸山工務店 TONYKART 219 3:59:48.050 1 Lap 18 Laps 56.037

18 ▼3 11 ENJOY A RED BANANA CROC PROMOTION 218 3:59:33.821 1 Lap 19 Laps 56.474

19 ▼15 61 ENJOY B イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 216 3:59:00.749 2 Laps 21 Laps 53.827

20 ▼2 57 ENJOY A RUNSレーシング TONYKART 213 3:59:19.702 3 Laps 24 Laps 58.003

21 ▼12 38 ENJOY A K-Racing TONYKART 204 4:00:10.803 9 Laps 33 Laps 55.582

*1

*2

START TIME: 10:33 FINISH TIME: 14:33

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  9 racer racer  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    走行時間規定違反

Sports Kart
2020/11/8   14:42

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 25 racer racer ACCEL  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 4Lap(s) 減算    優秀ドライバー参加によるハンディキャップ

NO. 13 Feg Power  :        12:14-12:16

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP)  :        12:24-12:26(白フラッグ（プッシングカート）)

NO. 38 K-Racing  :        13:27-13:29(白フラッグ（プッシングカート）)

NO. 61 イワゾー・ノバレーシング  :        13:42(オレンジボール掲示)

NO. 61 イワゾー・ノバレーシング  :        13:45-13:48(白フラッグ（プッシングカート）)

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.337 Fegチーム　メカニコ



Final  5H Document No: 09-01 Offical

Results

No. Class Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penalty

1 ▲2 3 ENJOY B ボンバーレーシング birel 298 5:00:30.066 54.342

2 ▼1 2 ENJOY B Fegチーム　メカニコ KOSMIC 298 5:00:41.342 11.276 11.276 53.337

3 ▼1 1 ENJOY B MRF TONYKART 297 5:01:23.745 1 Lap 1 Lap 54.887

4 ▲2 15 ENJOY B Koba-tec@ボンバー KOSMIC 293 5:01:03.379 4 Laps 5 Laps 54.248

5 〓 *1 9 ENJOY B racer racer TONYKART 288 5:00:30.416 5 Laps 10 Laps 54.205 2Laps

6 ▲8 36 ENJOY A NOQNレーシング with FELIX TONYKART 288 5:00:35.627 5.211 10 Laps 56.403

7 ▲9 28 ENJOY A TEAM KONDOU RACING FORMULA-K 288 5:00:55.811 20.184 10 Laps 55.671

8 ▼1 19 ENJOY B チーム巳鈴 KOSMIC 288 5:01:16.941 21.130 10 Laps 54.398

9 ▼1 55 ENJOY B ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP) birel ART 287 5:00:55.332 1 Lap 11 Laps 53.582

10 ▲9 59 ENJOY A ジゴンス KOSMIC 285 5:00:43.245 2 Laps 13 Laps 55.322

11 ▲1 13 ENJOY A Feg Power EXPRIT 285 5:01:03.155 19.910 13 Laps 55.494

12 ▲3 11 ENJOY A RED BANANA CROC PROMOTION 279 5:00:53.209 6 Laps 19 Laps 56.474

13 ▲7 73 ENJOY A チームSprit&丸山工務店 TONYKART 277 5:00:33.013 2 Laps 21 Laps 56.037

14 ▲3 22 ENJOY A 幸田サーキット TEAMあべし!! MINATO 277 5:00:42.497 9.484 21 Laps 57.330

15 ▼5 *2 25 ENJOY B racer racer ACCEL TONYKART 277 5:01:02.959 20.462 21 Laps 56.110 6Laps

16 ▼5 *3 77 ENJOY B ミカエル＆ルシファー TONYKART 273 5:01:11.712 4 Laps 25 Laps 55.830 10Laps

17 ▼4 85 ENJOY A 神星 TONYKART 271 5:00:34.659 2 Laps 27 Laps 56.435

18 〓 57 ENJOY A RUNSレーシング TONYKART 271 5:01:11.623 36.964 27 Laps 58.003

19 ▼10 38 ENJOY A K-Racing TONYKART 262 5:00:46.725 9 Laps 36 Laps 55.582

Not Finished
DNF ▼16 61 ENJOY B イワゾー・ノバレーシング KOSMIC 267 4:51:17.424 DNF 53.827

DNF 〓 74 ENJOY B クローバーwith S.R.C TONYKART 252 4:24:39.821 DNF 54.403

*1

*2

*2

*3

START TIME: 10:33 FINISH TIME: 15:33

Best Lap No.2

OFFICIAL TIMMING Festika Circuit MIZUNAMI Supported by Orbits V.5.4

NO.  9 racer racer  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    走行時間規定違反

Sports Kart
2020/11/8   15:55

Rnk

Announcement

NO. 25 racer racer ACCEL  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 4Lap(s) 減算    優秀ドライバー参加によるハンディキャップ

NO. 25 racer racer ACCEL  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 2Lap(s) 減算    イエローカード2枚

NO. 77 ミカエル＆ルシファー  :  ﾗｯﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨ 10Lap(s) 減算    ドライバー交代義務違反

NO. 13 Feg Power  :        12:14-12:16(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

NO. 55 ボクシー TIGRE(K4GP)  :        12:24-12:26(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

NO. 38 K-Racing  :        13:27-13:29(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

NO. 61 イワゾー・ノバレーシング  :        13:42(オレンジビール旗)

NO. 61 イワゾー・ノバレーシング  :        13:45-13:48(白フラッグ(プッシングカート))

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd          : 53.337 Fegチーム　メカニコ

正式


